January

1/09/2024
1/16/2023

1/23/2024

1/30/2024

February
2/06/2024
2/13/2024
2/20/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
March
3/05/2024
3/12/2024
3/18/2024

3/19/2024

TOWN OF MOUNT DESERT
WARRANT COMMITTEE
Proposed 2024 Schedule

Schedule

Organizational Meeting

MLK Break/ BOS Meeting

Administration/ Budget Overview

Durlin Lunt Town Manager, Mae Wyler Finance Director,
Claire Woolfolk Town Clerk/Elections, Kyle Avila Assessor,
Lisa Young Treasurer

Public Safety: Police Dept., Chief Dave Kerns

Fire Dept., Chief Bender

Dispatch

Public Works Brian Henkel / Marina Harbormaster John Lemoine
Code Enforcement Kim Keene/ LUZO Articles / Planning Board
President’s Week School Break

Third Party Requests/ Combine meeting w BOS

Open Date

Presidential Primary
MDES School Board/ Principal Heather Dorr / Begin Voting
BOS Final Votes

Final Votes on Warrant



