

## TOWN OF MOUNT DESERT WARRANT COMMITTEE Proposed 2024 Schedule

## Schedule

January	
1/09/2024	Organizational Meeting
1/16/2023	MLK Break/ BOS Meeting
1/23/2024	Administration/ Budget Overview Durlin Lunt Town Manager, Mae Wyler Finance Director, Claire Woolfolk Town Clerk/Elections, Kyle Avila Assessor, Lisa Young Treasurer
1/30/2024	Public Safety: Police Dept., Chief Dave Kerns Fire Dept., Chief Bender Dispatch
February	Dispaten
2/06/2024	Public Works Brian Henkel / Marina Harbormaster John Lemoine
2/13/2024	Code Enforcement Kim Keene/ LUZO Articles / Planning Board
2/20/2024	President's Week School Break
2/26/2024	Third Party Requests/ Combine meeting w BOS
2/27/2024	Open Date
March	
3/05/2024	Presidential Primary
3/12/2024	MDES School Board/ Principal Heather Dorr / Begin Voting
3/18/2024	BOS Final Votes
3/19/2024	Final Votes on Warrant